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Officer Key 0052180 0052180
Officer Name CALVINBWILLIAMS
Race Black or African American (Not Hispanic or Latino)
Education High School Diploma
Status POST Review Required
Officer Certifications
Certification Description Certification Type Status
PS0996R758S RADAR OPERATOR Specialized Revoked
PBLE9602585 BASIC LAW ENFORCEMENT Basic Revoked
PBCO910096S CORRECTIONS OFFICER Basic Revoked
Instructor Certifications
None Found
Employment History
Agency Rank Start Date End Date Status
LUDOWICI POLICE DEPARTMENT Peace Officer May 15, 1996 July 11, 2000 Reduction in Force/Lay Off
VIDALIA POLICE DEPARTMENT Peace Officer October 7, 1995 March 5, 1996 Terminated
GEORGIA STATE PRISON Corrections Officer May 16, 1991 October 6, 1995 Voluntary Resignation
HAYS STATE PRISON Peace Officer October 16, 1990 May 15, 1991 Voluntary Resignation
Sanctions

Body Date Sanction

Final Action July 17, 2002 REVOKE CERTIFICATION

Final Action October 5, 1996 NO ACTION

Final Action September 24, 1996 NO ACTION

Investigations

Date Opened |-Stat C-Stat

July 17, 2002 Closed Complete

September 5, 1996 Closed Complete

Training History

Date Number Course Hours
June 9, 2000 IFROOF INSERVICE FIREARMS FIREARMS REQUALIFICATION 4
May 25, 2000 IGB0OOG CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORDS/G.C.I.C. 3
February 1, 2000 IEBOOG UNIVERSAL PRECAUTIONS 3
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November 18, 1999
September 23, 1999
September 22, 1999
July 6, 1999

June 1, 1999

April 6, 1999
February 25, 1999

October 6, 1998
August 4, 1998
July 30, 1998
July 23, 1998
May 5, 1998

May 30, 1997
April 29, 1997
April 17,1997
January 22, 1997

November 5, 1996
August 6, 1996
May 29, 1996
February 6, 1996

December 12, 1995
April 25, 1995
April 25, 1995
April 25, 1995
April 25, 1995
April 20, 1995

December 31, 1994
January 25, 1994

December 28, 1993
July 23, 1993
July 23, 1993
July 22, 1993

December 3, 1992

ACDO05G
CAI02G
ADOO01D
ILCO0G
ILLOOG
AGMO09G
AWI05G

ILCO0G
ILUOOG
UTTOZ2R
NBS02G
IBCOOG

AFS08F
AWI05G
IBKO1G
1XS00G

ITCO0G
ILPOOG

STTO1R
IXNOOG

BMC92G
31382C
31360C
31302C
31300C
30005C

PAV94G
31077C

31077C
31360C
31303C
30005C

30000C

DOMESTIC MISTREATMENT OF THE ELDERLY

INTERVIEWS AND INTERROGATIONS

OLEORESIN CAPSICUM FAMILIARIZATION

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
PEACE OFFICER LIABILITY

COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICE TRAINING

INTOXIMETER REFRESHER COURSE

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

Legal Update

RADAR RECERTIFICATION
SEXUAL ASSAULT INVESTIGATION
CRIMES AGAINST CHILDREN

SEMI AUTO TRANSITION COURSE
INTOXIMETER REFRESHER COURSE
CREDIT CARD FRAUD

SEARCH & SEIZURE IN DRUG CASES

CRIMES IN PROGRESS

INSERVICE LEGAL (JUVENILE,PROCEDURE,LAW,LIABILITY) Civil Process

Radar Operator (16 hr) (rev 2023)

NARCOTICS AND DANGEROUS DRUGS

BASIC MANDATED Corrections Officer FY

Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records

20 HOUR TRAINING WAIVER FOR 1994
Pre 1994 records

Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records

Pre 1994 records
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2000 Total Hours:

1999 Total Hours:

1998 Total Hours::

1997 Total Hours:

1996 Total Hours:

1995 Total Hours:

1994 Total Hours :

1993 Total Hours::
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September 4, 1992

September 20, 1991
September 19, 1991
September 9, 1991
May 16, 1991

April 23, 1991
April 17, 1991
March 29, 1991
March 13, 1991
February 21, 1991

November 21, 1990
November 21, 1990
November 21, 1990
October 29, 1990
October 23, 1990
October 23, 1990

31303C

31303C
10191C
31282C
01009C
31076C
10191C
31081C
10191C
10191C

31296C
01022C
BMCS85G
01019C
31258C
31124C

1990 Total Hours : 416

Pre 1994 records

Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records

Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records

BASIC D.O.C. SECURITY TRNG

Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records
Pre 1994 records

Summary of Hoursfor 11 Y ears

1992 Total Hours:

1991 Total Hours:

Total Deadly Community Gang Human

Year Hours Firearms Force De-escdation Policing  Awareness Trafficking
2000 10 1 0 0 0 0 0
1999 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
1998 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
1997 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
1996 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
1995 402 0 0 0 0 0 0
1994 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
1993 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
1992 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
1991 160 0 0 0 0 0 0
1990 416 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Total of Hours 1238

(all yearsand cour ses)
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