

State of Georgia
Peace Officer Standards and Training Council

Network Data Gateway



0052180

Data Report System

Individual Officer Profile

Created: 04-08-2025 12:04

Requested by: Jill Perry

Officer Key	O052180
Officer Name	CALVIN B WILLIAMS
Race	Black or African American (Not Hispanic or Latino)
Education	High School Diploma
Status	POST Review Required

Officer Certifications

Certification	Description	Certification Type	Status
PS0996R758S	RADAR OPERATOR	Specialized	Revoked
PBLE960258S	BASIC LAW ENFORCEMENT	Basic	Revoked
PBCO910096S	CORRECTIONS OFFICER	Basic	Revoked

Instructor Certifications

None Found

Employment History

Agency	Rank	Start Date	End Date	Status
LUDOWICI POLICE DEPARTMENT	Peace Officer	May 15, 1996	July 11, 2000	Reduction in Force/Lay Off
VIDALIA POLICE DEPARTMENT	Peace Officer	October 7, 1995	March 5, 1996	Terminated
GEORGIA STATE PRISON	Corrections Officer	May 16, 1991	October 6, 1995	Voluntary Resignation
HAYS STATE PRISON	Peace Officer	October 16, 1990	May 15, 1991	Voluntary Resignation

Sanctions

Body	Date	Sanction
Final Action Final Action Final Action	July 17, 2002 October 5, 1996 September 24, 1996	REVOKE CERTIFICATION NO ACTION NO ACTION
	Investigations	
Data Opanad	I Stat	C Stat

Date Opened	I-Stat	C-Stat	
July 17, 2002	Closed	Complete	
September 5, 1996	Closed	Complete	

Training History

Date	Number	Course	Hours
June 9, 2000	IFR00F	INSERVICE FIREARMS FIREARMS REQUALIFICATION	4
May 25, 2000	IGB00G	CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORDS/G.C.I.C.	3
February 1, 2000	IEB00G	UNIVERSAL PRECAUTIONS	3

November 18, 1999	ACD05G	DOMESTIC MISTREATMENT OF THE ELDERLY		3
September 23, 1999	CAI02G	INTERVIEWS AND INTERROGATIONS		3
September 22, 1999	ADO01D	OLEORESIN CAPSICUM FAMILIARIZATION		4
July 6, 1999	ILC00G	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE		3
June 1, 1999	ILL00G	PEACE OFFICER LIABILITY		3
April 6, 1999	AGM09G	COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICE TRAINING		3
February 25, 1999	AWI05G	INTOXIMETER REFRESHER COURSE		3
			1999 Total Hours :	22
October 6, 1998	ILC00G	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE		3
August 4, 1998	ILU00G	Legal Update		3
July 30, 1998	UTT02R	RADAR RECERTIFICATION		4
July 23, 1998	NBS02G	SEXUAL ASSAULT INVESTIGATION		8
May 5, 1998	IBC00G	CRIMES AGAINST CHILDREN		3
			1998 Total Hours :	21
1. 20 1007	. 59005			
May 30, 1997	AFS08F	SEMI AUTO TRANSITION COURSE		32
April 29, 1997	AWI05G	INTOXIMETER REFRESHER COURSE		16
April 17, 1997	IBK01G	CREDIT CARD FRAUD		4
January 22, 1997	IXS00G	SEARCH & SEIZURE IN DRUG CASES		6
			1997 Total Hours :	58
November 5, 1996	ITC00G	CRIMES IN PROGRESS		3
August 6, 1996	ILP00G	INSERVICE LEGAL (JUVENILE, PROCEDURE, LAW, LIABILITY) Civil Process		3
May 29, 1996	STT01R	Radar Operator (16 hr) (rev 2023)		16
February 6, 1996	IXN00G	NARCOTICS AND DANGEROUS DRUGS		3
-			1996 Total Hours :	25
December 12, 1995	BMC92G	BASIC MANDATED Corrections Officer FY		360
April 25, 1995	31382C	Pre 1994 records		2
April 25, 1995	31360C	Pre 1994 records		2
April 25, 1995	31302C	Pre 1994 records		2
April 25, 1995	31300C	Pre 1994 records		2
April 20, 1995	30005C	Pre 1994 records		34
			1995 Total Hours :	402
December 31, 1994	PAV94G	20 HOUR TRAINING WAIVER FOR 1994		20
January 25, 1994	31077C	Pre 1994 records		8
			1994 Total Hours :	28
December 28, 1993	31077C	Pre 1994 records		16
July 23, 1993	31360C	Pre 1994 records		2
July 23, 1993 July 23, 1993	31300C 31303C	Pre 1994 records		6
July 22, 1993 July 22, 1993	30005C	Pre 1994 records		32
oury 22, 1770	500050		1993 Total Hours :	
				50
December 3, 1992	30000C	Pre 1994 records		32

September 4, 1992	31303C	Pre 1994 records	8
			1992 Total Hours : 40
September 20, 1991	31303C	Pre 1994 records	8
September 19, 1991	10191C	Pre 1994 records	32
September 9, 1991	31282C	Pre 1994 records	40
May 16, 1991	01009C	Pre 1994 records	8
April 23, 1991	31076C	Pre 1994 records	8
April 17, 1991	10191C	Pre 1994 records	8
March 29, 1991	31081C	Pre 1994 records	40
March 13, 1991	10191C	Pre 1994 records	8
February 21, 1991	10191C	Pre 1994 records	8
			1991 Total Hours : 160
November 21, 1990	31296C	Pre 1994 records	0
November 21, 1990	01022C	Pre 1994 records	160
November 21, 1990	BMC85G	BASIC D.O.C. SECURITY TRNG	160
October 29, 1990	01019C	Pre 1994 records	80
October 23, 1990	31258C	Pre 1994 records	8
October 23, 1990	31124C	Pre 1994 records	8

1990 Total Hours : 416

Summary of Hours for 11 Years

	Total		Deadly		Community	Gang	Human
Year	Hours	Firearms	Force	De-escalation	Policing	Awareness	Trafficking
2000	10	1	0	0	0	0	0
1999	22	0	0	0	0	0	0
1998	21	0	0	0	0	0	0
1997	58	0	0	0	0	0	0
1996	25	0	0	0	0	0	0
1995	402	0	0	0	0	0	0
1994	28	0	0	0	0	0	0
1993	56	0	0	0	0	0	0
1992	40	0	0	0	0	0	0
1991	160	0	0	0	0	0	0
1990	416	0	0	0	0	0	0

Grand Total of Hours (all years and courses)